AWB FEE 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

AIRPORT HANDLING 0.100 923.00 92.300 0.00 339.203

AIR FREIGHT CHARGES 1.800 923.00 1,661.400 0.00 6,105.645

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 175.000 1.00 175.000 0.00 643.125

2,183.70 0.00 8,025.10

Total Amount in USD: 2,183.70

Total Amount in AED: 8,025.10

USD Two Thousand One Hundred Eighty Three And Seventy Cents Only

AED Eight Thousand Twenty Five And Ten Fils Only